
Holy Cross Catholic School 
2019-20 Calendar 

 
Aug 23  Friday   “Crusader Day” 9am-3pm in school 
 

Aug 26   Monday   First day of school-No East China buses until Sep. 3 

 

Aug 30-Sep 2 Friday-Monday  Labor Day holiday: no school 
 

Sep 3  Tuesday  Classes resume / East China buses start 
 

Sep 5  Thursday  Curriculum Night 5-7pm 
 

Sep 11  Wednesday  PLC—EARLY RELEASE at 12:50 (East China buses will pick up then) 
 

Sep 20  Friday   Special persons’ day 
 

Sep 27  Friday   No school: professional development 
 

Sep 30-Oct 11 Monday-Friday  IOWA testing window 
 

Oct 9  Wednesday  PLC—EARLY RELEASE at 12:50 (East China buses will pick up then) 
 

Oct 25  Friday   End of first quarter 
 

Nov 8  Friday   No classes; student-led parent/teacher conferences 
 

Nov 13  Wednesday  PLC—EARLY RELEASE at 12:50 (East China buses will pick up then) 
 

Nov 27-29 Wed-Friday  Thanksgiving recess 
 

Dec 2  Monday   No school—professional development 
 

Dec 11  Wednesday  PLC—EARLY RELEASE at 12:50 (East China buses will pick up then) 
 

Dec 23-Jan 3  Mon-Friday  Christmas recess 
 

Jan 6  Monday   Classes resume (East China buses run today) 
 

Jan 15  Wednesday  PLC—EARLY RELEASE at 12:50 (East China buses will pick up then) 
 

Jan 17  Friday   End of second quarter 
 

Jan 24  Friday   Report cards go home 
 

Feb 10-13 Mon-Thurs  5th-8th graders go to camp 
 

Feb 14-17 Fri- Mon  Mid-winter break 
 

Feb 18  Tuesday  Classes resume 
 

March 11 Wednesday  PLC—EARLY RELEASE at 12:50 (East China buses will pick up then) 
 

March 20 Friday   End of third quarter 
 

March 27 Friday   Report cards go home 
 

Mar 30-Apr 3 Mon-Friday  No East China buses all week 
 

Apr 9-17  Thurs-Friday  Easter recess 
 

April 20  Monday   Classes resume 
 

April 24  Friday   No school—professional development 
 

May 13  Wednesday  PLC—EARLY RELEASE at 12:50 (East China buses will pick up then) 
 

May 22-25 Fri-Monday  Memorial Day weekend: no classes 
 

May 26  Tuesday  Classes resume 
 

June 5  Friday   Last day of school / honors assembly / report cards 
 
 
School day 7:30am-2:50pm 
Lunch 10:45-11:25am 
175 days / 1108 hours           (05.2019) 


